
COUNTRY / CLUB  PLAYERS  RD 1  RD 2  RD 3  TOTAL  POS 
GERMANY  EINHAUS Sean  72  67  73 
GC St. Leon­Rot  SCHUNK Christian  75  70  72  426  1 

JOHN Allen  72  72  84 
ENGLAND  WOLSTENHOLME Gary  71  68  73 
Kilworth Springs G.C.  STEVENS Dion  74  71  73  430  2 

MAYFIELD Sam  75  76  80 
FINLAND  GRANBERG Joonas  67  73  73 
Aura Golf  KALLE Samooja  76  73  75  437  3 

LEHTINEN Antti  81  75  83 
PORTUGAL  ROSADO Antonio  70  72  78 
GC Vilamoura  CARLOTA Joao  78  80  82  445  4 

GONCALVES Romeu  73  74  78 
SCOTLAND  BUCHAN Michael  72  78  74 
Cruden Bay Golf Club  PHILLIPS Laurie  73  73  81  445  4 

COOPER Ross  81  78  75 
TURKEY  VARLI Koray  79  79  79 
Klassis G&C Club  OZCAN Gencer  72  78  83  446  6 

HOCAOGLU Mustafa  75  71  71 
ICELAND  EINARSSON Kristjan  68  77  81 
Kjolur Golfclub  VILHJALMSSON David  73  70  81  448  7 

SIGURBJORNSSON Arnar  76  80  79 
ITALY  PASTORE Benedetto  82  87  83 
C. G. Torino La Mandria  GARBACCIO Antonio  69  71  74  451  8 

BONO Stefano  75  79  86 
DENMARK  LOKKE Daniel  85  76  78 
Holstebro Golfklub  LARSEN Jesper  80  74  83  453  9 

GRUD Kristian  77  69  75 
IRELAND  LYONS Joseph  77  77  78 
Galway Golf Club  SCULLY David  73  86  76  454  10 

KEENAN Stephen  79  73  78 
FRANCE  TURLAN Kevin  77  80  79 
Saint Nom la Breteche  CHARMAT Emmanuel  81  77  84  455  11 

DULTZIN Adrian  73  72  77 
SWITZERLAND  MOSER Andreas  81  77  81 
Hittnau  BURKHARD Paul  78  79  76  456  12 

REICH Arthur  72  78  75 
SPAIN  SARASTI Juan  76  70  80 
Real Golf Zarauz  SARASTI Luis  77  80  90  459  13 

LARRANAGA Eduardo  76  79  78 
CZECH REPUBLIC  MERGL Jan  85  78  77 
Royal Golf Club Marianske Lazne  PRIHODA Martin  75  79  76  461  14 

NECHANICKY Rudolf  77  78  82 
SLOVENIA  STUDEN Miha  74  73  80 
Golf Club Bled  PERNE Grega  87  77  80  461  14 

VIDMAR Jaka  77  80  84 
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BELGIUM  RELECOM Jean  72  84  79 
Royal Waterloo Royal Waterloo  MORTIER Marc  72  80  78  462  16 

de WAGHENEIRE Nicolas  81  81  81 
NETHERLANDS  ROEST Wibo  78  78  80 
Noordwijkse G.C  HEMMES Alexander  74  74  79  463  17 

VORK Willem  78  79  80 
POLAND  GORA Marek  84  83  79 
Binowo Park G.C.  SALUDA Max  74  73  81  474  18 

ZELAZNY Jakub  84  85  91 
WALES  MARFELL Gary  85  80  85 
Llandudo  HANSON Antony  82  74  83  475  19 

WILLIAMS Howard  81  89  75 
ISRAEL  LEONOV Denis  81  74  78 
Cesarae Golf Club  KAUFMAN Cyril  83  91  84  477  20 

COHEN Assaf  80  80  93 
ESTONIA  TOOM Martin Captain  82  73  82 
Tellinn Golf Club  POLDMA Egert  79  78  85  478  21 

TOREL Neider  83  77  85 
GREECE  DRAKOTOS Nontas  77  84  94 
Glyfada Golf Club  SAROGLOU Michalis  83  84  88  493  22 

VENETOPOULOS Petros  85  78  83 
CROATIA  LOVRO Plejic  82  81  83 
Zagreb Golf Club  VEDRAN Zanko  84  89  86  501  23 

ANDRIJA Antic  84  85  91 
LUXEMBOURG  WITTBJER Tomas  82  81  89 
GC Bellenhaff  THAARUP Casper  80  81  98  507  24 

SCHONS Steve  92  87  94
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POS  PLAYERS  RD 1  RD 2  RD 3  TOTAL 
1  EINHAUS Sean  72  67  73  212 
1  WOLSTENHOLME Gary  71  68  73  212 
3  GRANBERG Joonas  67  73  73  213 
4  GARBACCIO Antonio  69  71  74  214 
5  SCHUNK Christian  75  70  72  217 
5  HOCAOGLU Mustafa  71  71  75  217 
7  STEVENS Dion  74  71  73  218 
8  ROSADO Antonio  70  72  78  220 
9  GRUD Kristian  77  69  75  221 
10  DULTZIN Adrian  73  72  77  222 
11  KALLE Samooja  76  73  75  224 
11  VILHJALMSSON David  73  70  81  224 
11  BUCHAN Michael  72  78  74  224 
14  GONCALVES Romeu  73  74  78  225 
14  REICH Arthur  72  78  75  225 
16  EINARSSON Kristjan  68  77  81  226 
16  SARASTI Juan  76  70  80  226 
18  HEMMES Alexander  74  74  79  227 
18  PHILLIPS Laurie  73  73  81  227 
18  STUDEN Miha  74  73  80  227 
21  JOHN Allen  72  72  84  228 
21  SALUDA Max  74  73  81  228 
23  RELECOM Jean  72  80  78  230 
23  PRIHODA Martin  75  79  76  230 
23  KEENAN Stephen  79  73  78  230 
26  MAYFIELD Sam  75  76  80  231 
27  LYONS Joseph  77  77  78  232 
28  LEONOV Denis  81  74  78  233 
28  LARRANAGA Eduardo  76  79  78  233 
28  BURKHARD Paul  78  79  76  233 
28  OZCAN Gencer  72  78  83  233 
32  COOPER Ross  81  78  75  234 
33  MORTIER Marc  72  84  79  235 
33  SIGURBJORNSSON Arnar  76  80  79  235 
33  SCULLY David  73  86  76  235 
36  TURLAN Kevin  77  80  79  236 
36  ROEST Wibo  78  78  80  236 
38  NECHANICKY Rudolf  77  78  82  237 
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38  LARSEN Jesper  80  74  83  237 
38  TOOM Martin  82  73  82  237 
38  VORK Willem  78  79  80  237 
38  VARLI Koray  79  79  79  237 
43  LOKKE Daniel  85  76  78  239 
43  LEHTINEN Antti  81  75  83  239 
43  MOSER Andreas  81  77  81  239 
43  HANSON Antony  82  74  83  239 
47  MERGL Jan  85  78  77  240 
47  BONO Stefano  75  79  86  240 
47  CARLOTA Joao  78  80  82  240 
50  VIDMAR Jaka  77  80  84  241 
51  POLDMA Egert  79  78  85  242 
51  CHARMAT Emmanuel  81  77  84  242 
53  de WAGHENEIRE Nicolas  81  81  81  243 
54  PERNE Grega  87  77  80  244 
55  TOREL Neider  83  77  85  245 
55  WILLIAMS Howard  81  89  75  245 
57  VENETOPOULOS Petros  85  78  83  246 
57  GORA Marek  84  83  79  246 
57  LOVRO Plejic  82  81  83  246 
60  SARASTI Luis  77  80  90  247 
61  MARFELL Gary  85  80  85  250 
62  PASTORE Benedetto  82  87  83  252 
62  WITTBJER Tomas  82  81  89  252 
64  COHEN Assaf  80  80  93  253 
65  DRAKOTOS Nontas  77  84  94  255 
65  SAROGLOU Michalis  83  84  88  255 
67  KAUFMAN Cyril  83  91  84  258 
68  THAARUP Casper  80  81  98  259 
68  VEDRAN Zanko  84  89  86  259 
70  ZELAZNY Jakub  84  85  91  260 
70  ANDRIJA Antic  84  85  91  260 
72  SCHONS Steve  92  87  94  273




